Attachment G



ATTACHMENT G - SUMMARY OF AGREEMENTS

Kasavan Architects, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1216)

Board of Supervisors /

Agreement/Amendment

AEETEIY Contracts/Purchasing Approval Amount/Increase and Term/Extension CETERIRL
Amendment Total
N/A/ Original Amount $100,000
Agreement April 25, 2014 Original Term: April 25, 2014 to April 25, 2017 $100,000
March 14, 2017 / Increased by $100,000
Amendment No. March 29, 2017 Extended Term to April 25, 2018 $200,000
Pending / Increase by $100,000
Amendment No. Pen ding Extend Term to April 25, 2019 $300,000
g Update Fee Schedule
Kitchell/CEM, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1217)
Agreement/ Board of Supervisors / Agreement/Amendment Agreement
g Contracts/Purchasing Approval Amount/Increase and Term/Extension g
Amendment Total
N/A/ Original Amount $100,000
Agreement April 25, 2014 Original Term: April 25, 2014 to April 25,2017 | >:00:000
N/A / No Increase
Amendment No. Extended Term to April 25, 2018 $100,000
March 23, 2017
Update Fee Schedule
Pending / Increase by $100,000
Amendment No. Pendingg Extend Term to April 25, 2019 $200,000

Update Fee Schedule

Page 1 of 1






